
 



 





•



–

–























  





: 

•

 



: 

 

•































 

http://recetapaellavalenciana.com/
http://paellafromvalencia.com/


4894 

2748 

704 

1359 

371 

1037 
741 

313 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000





•

•
 



  

•

•







•

 

2012 2013 2014 2015



•

•



•

  

  



  





4.600.000

4.800.000

5.000.000

5.200.000

5.400.000

5.600.000

5.800.000

6.000.000

6.200.000

6.400.000

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15

HISTÓRICO ARROZ
ENVASADO

615.354 627.270 
652.437 

76.429 

145.666 

174.485 

0

100.000

200.000

300.000

400.000

500.000

600.000

700.000

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15

HISTÓRICO ARROZ
ENVASADO TIPO
BOMBA

HISTÓRICO ARROZ
ENVASADO VARIEDAD
ALBUFERA






